
AGENDA PLACEMENT EORM

Date:

(Submission Deadline - Monday, 5:00 PM before Regular Court Meetings)

10/13/2023
Court Decision:

This section to be completed by County Judge's Office

Meeting Date: 10/23/2023

Submitted By: Ralph McBroom

Department: Purchasing

Signature of Elected Official/Department Head:

COMMISSIONERS COURT

CT 2 3 2023

Approved

Description:

Consider and approve renewal of RFB 2020-208 Road Materials with Austin

Asphalt, Rattler Rock, Reynolds Asphalt and Construction, Simpson Crushed

Stone, and Simpson Sand and Gravel at current pricing, and Cemex Construction

Materials (Formerly Arnold Crushed Stone), Texas Materials Group, and Vulcan

Materials at increased pricing. This is the last renewal option of three renewal

options with Johnson County.

I i tivi

(May attach additional sheets if necessary)

Person to Present: Ralph McBroom

(Presenter must be present for the item unless the item is on the Consent Agenda)

Supporting Documentation: (check one) H PUBLIC □ CONFIDENTIAL

(PUBLIC documentation may be made available to the public prior to the Meeting)

Estimated Length of Presentation: 5 minutes

Session Requested: (check one)

D Action Item E Consent □ Workshop □ Executive D Other

Check All Departments That Have Been Notified:

n County Attorney □ IT B Purchasing □ Auditor

n Personnel D Public Works D Facilities Management

Other Department/Official (list)

Please List All External Persons Who Need a Copy of Signed Documents
In Your Submission Email

Approved in CC on 9/11/2023



























Vendor
Renewal 

Sent

Renewal 

Received
Increase

CEMEX CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 9/26/2023 9/29/2023 Flexible Base, Grade 2 - Increased from $5.50/ton to $7.65/ton

AUSTIN ASPHALT INC 9/26/2023 10/4/2023 none

RATTLER ROCK 9/26/2023 9/26/2023 none

REYNOLDS ASPHALT AND CONSTRUCTION 9/26/2023 10/3/2023 none

SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE 9/26/2023 9/29/2023 none

SIMPSON SAND AND GRAVEL 9/26/2023 9/29/2023 none

TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC (TEXAS BIT) 9/26/2023 10/2/2023

Type B - Increased from $73.75 to $77.25.

Type D - Increased from $76.25 to $80.45.

Critical Pavement Repair (CPR) - Increased from $125.00 to $131.80.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Haul - Increased from 1-10 miles @$7.50/ton, then $.40 per each additional 

mile, to 1-10 miles @$8.50/ton, then $.40 per each additional mile.

UNIQUE PAVING 9/26/2023 10/12/2023 DECLINED TO RENEW

VULCAN MATERIALS 9/26/2023 10/13/2023

Grade 4 Ty A & B - Icreased from $32.00 to $37.00.

Flex Base - Increase from $11.75 to $12.00.

Washed 1" Rock - Increased from$13.80 to $20.00.

FINAL RENEWAL – ROAD MATERIALS 

RFB 2020-208 




